Love the space you’re in.
Doorset brochure
0000
(31.5)
doorset Brochure
L411
(31.5)
L411

835
Head / Floor
Channel
12.5 thick
Plasterboard
10 KOMFORT WORKSPACE 11KOMFORT WORKSPACE
Ironmongery
Lever Handle Code: 5032 (SS & PS finishes)
Lever Handle Code: 5036 (SS finish)Lever Handle Code: 5035 (SS finish)
Komfort
Doors
Pull handles
Komfort
Doors
Code Type Dia. Centres Finishes
D5032.300 Round bar 19mm 300mm SS & PS
D5032.450 Round bar 19mm 450mm SS & PS
D5034.300 Mitred 19mm 300mm SS & PS
D5034.425 Mitred 19mm 425mm SS & PS
D5036.200 T bar 19mm 200mm SS & PS
D5036.425 T bar 19mm 425mm SS & PS
D
50
32
.4